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Quick Summary

July 2023

Jul 7 - Daily Tra-c Detail
By clicking on a date below you will be able to see the daily statistics for that month
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Date Day Desktop Views Mobile Views All

Jul 23, 2023 Sunday 139 21 160

Jul 22, 2023 Saturday 218 30 248

Jul 21, 2023 Friday 20 14 34

Jul 20, 2023 Thursday 21 26 47

Jul 19, 2023 Wednesday 22 21 43

Jul 18, 2023 Tuesday 64 23 87

Jul 17, 2023 Monday 37 15 52

Jul 16, 2023 Sunday 64 40 104

Jul 15, 2023 Saturday 61 21 82

Jul 14, 2023 Friday 82 41 123

Jul 13, 2023 Thursday 118 16 134

Jul 12, 2023 Wednesday 0 2 2

Jul 11, 2023 Tuesday 9 6 15

Total   855 276 1131


